
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 
 

 

ORDER CONTINUING INITIAL CASE 
MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE -1- CASE NO. C 07-04424 PJH 

 

 

 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

MAXIM INTEGRATED PRODUCTS, 
INC., 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

ANPEC ELECTRONICS CORP., 

Defendant. 

Case No. C 07-04424 PJH 

[PROPOSED] ORDER CONTINUING 
INITIAL CASE MANAGEMENT 
CONFERENCE 

 
 

Having considered the parties’ Stipulation to Continue Initial Case Management 

Conference and finding good cause therefor, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the Initial Case 

Management Conference previously scheduled for January 31, 2008, will be calendared on 

_____________, 2008, at _____________. 

IT IS SO ORDERED. 

 

 

Dated:   , 2008. 

 
  
PHYLLIS J. HAMILTON 
United States District Judge 

February 28                        2:30 p.m.

Feb. 1

U
N

IT
ED

ST
ATES DISTRICT COU

R
T

N
O

R
T

H

ERN DISTRICT OF CA
LI

FO
R

N
IA

IT IS SO ORDERED

Judge Phyllis J. Hamilton

Case 3:07-cv-04424-PJH     Document 35      Filed 02/01/2008     Page 1 of 1
Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. v. Anpec Electronics Corp. Doc. 35

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/4:2007cv04424/195380/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/4:2007cv04424/195380/35/
http://dockets.justia.com/



