Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. v. Anpec Electronics Corp.

ated F	Products, Inc. v. Anpec Electronics				Do
	Case 3:07-cv-04424-PJH	Document 35	Filed 02/01/2008	Page 1 of 1	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT				
9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA				
10					
11	MAXIM INTEGRATED PRO	ODUCTS,	Case No. C 07-04424	РЈН	
12	INC.,	c.	[P ROPOSED] ORD		
13	Plaintif	.1,	INITIAL CASE MA CONFERENCE	INAGENIENI	
14	V.	חח			
15	ANPEC ELECTRONICS CO				
16	Defend	iant.			
17					
18	Having considered the parties' Stipulation to Continue Initial Case Management				
19	Conference and finding good cause therefor, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the Initial Case				
20	Management Conference previously scheduled for January 31, 2008, will be calendared on				
21	<u>_February 28</u> , 2008, at <u>2:30 p.m.</u> .				
22	IT IS SO ORDERED.		TES DIST	TRICE	
23			STALLS		
24	Ech 1			DERED	
25	Feb. 1 Dated:	, 2008.	IT IS SO OR	DENCE	
26				IIV	
27			PETYL Judge Phyllis	J. Hamilton	
28			Chiech	Judge	
	ORDER CONTINUING INITIAL CAS MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE	SE	-1- PRN DISTR	CASE 00. C 07-04424 PJH	
	1		TOTR	10	